1 CONTRACT 1D CODE FAGE Of PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1 2
TR NOWENT AAGOITICATION NO. T EFTECTIVE DATE T4 REGUISTTION/PURCHASE REG. NO.  [5. PROJECT NO. YIf enplicobic)
One (1) APR 13 1993  |aED-93-291 drd 4/9/93
TESOo 6v —el.. 1 ACMINISTERED BY (@f other than Ttem €) | L
U.S. Nuclear Regulator; Commission
pDivision of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Washington, D.C. 20555
THRAWE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No_ ptreecl county, Siate and 7 @) [PATAMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.
SBA/Operations Research Technology, Inc. .
4712 Rosedale Avenue e BATEC BEETRENTT)
Bethesda, MD 20814-3730
be TOA WO ICATVON OF CONT RACTOROEA
Principal Investigator/Technical . 03 "
Contact: Jin l " X PRIHE 0 52*93 1-_-00170
Telephone Fo. ( 30D 652-3071 or (202) 516-8226
. CODE FACILITY CODE 1/13/93

u: feamms 6 o 15, 80 ORIMING . COPIES. OF umuuwwdﬁ-m-nu-‘-udﬂ*
o g“hmc which Inckudes 8 reference ¥ the solcirtion end smendment aumbes.
MENT TO BE Atmwmmmmmormm THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY h g

__382-19-301-500 126343 ___ 31X0200 823 OBLIGATE: _S00.00
13. THIS TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/IORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE ACT JORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED CNI'I' .
-m. “ETTATY. » 7 : . ) oS

M ™ yaacY oroER

. THE ABOVE NUWM CONTRACT ORDER 1S MODIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such o changes in paying office
. - - Ay 14, PURSUANT TO

RED
X approprietion detc, etc) SET FORTH THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).

BN [ A DRITY OF:

T OTHER pecily trpe of modificetion end euthority e

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior @ & not, D s required 10 Sign this docurnent and return . Copies 10 the tssuing office.
[1 BAAE N NTAMODIF S - -~ ter ¥

SEE ATTACHED PAGE 0

m
7 1

( ]
,4-1\\\\’ \, N\ i

€ xcopt a3 Proviced herein, all terms and condition; of the document refecenced in ttem $A o 10A, a3 heretlolone Changed, romaing ynchanged anc o Tuit forge

ng eftect. -
“i‘{;NAMt FRO TITUE OF CIGNEH fTwpe or printl e AT AND TITUE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or printl
3&94230343 F30413
NRC~26-93-291 PDR , Contracting Officer
158 CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR 15C GATE SIGNED ; I” = T6C GATE SIGNED
LB |
- AR 13 18993

1}
(Eunature of persow suthorized Lo sign) ‘ gn@ il of Contracting Officer)

SRS NE AR AL VEN aRYA 30 104 “mﬁo mn ” (acv. ‘o"’



NRC-26-93-291
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate FAR Clause 52.232-16 -
PROGRESS PAYMENTS (AUG 1987), as prescribed in FAR 35.502-4(a) - Contract
clause, to provide for one (1) progress payment under the subject contract
as per the Contractor's March 25, 1993 letter of request. As well, FAR
Clause 52.222-18 - NOTIFICATION OF EMPLOYEE RIGHTS CONCERNING PAYMENT OF
UNION DUES OR FEES (MAY 1992) is deleted from this contract by this
modification.

Accordingly, this contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA, Subsection G.2 -
PAYMENT is hereby added as follows:

"G.2 PAYMENT

A. One payment in the amount of $22,975 will be mace to the
contractor after receipt and acceptance of the first two monthly
progress reports required by Section F herein.

B. Final payment in the amount of $35,822.12 will be made to the
contractor after receipt and acceptance of the final report
required by Section F herein."

2. Subsection 1.4 NOTIFICATION OF EMPLOYEE RIGHTS CONCERNING PAYMENT OF
UNION DUES OR FEES (MAY 1992)(FAR 52.222-18) is hereby deleted from
this contract in its entirety. Furthermore, in accordance with Section
1 of Executive Order No. 12836 dated February 1, 1993, and entitled,
"Revocation of Certain Executive Orders Concerning Federal
Contracting," you are hereby directed .o remove the notice poster that
is referred to in FAR Clause 52.222-18.

3.  FAR Clause 52.232-16 - PROGRESS PAYMENTS (AUG 1987) is hereby added to
Subsection 1.1.]1 ~ FEDERAL ACQUISITION REGULATION (48 CFR CHAPTER 1)
CLAUSES by reference.

A1)l other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling
amount of $58,797.12, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $58,797.12
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $58,797.12

This modificaticn obligates no FY93 funds.



